
S.No Courses
Interview 

End Date

Uploading by 

the 

Departments

Fees deposit by 

Students on 

online portal

Uploading by 

the 

Departments

Fees deposit by 

Students on 

online portal

Uploading by 

the 

Departments

Fees deposit by 

Students on 

online portal

1
 M.Phil

WITH ENTRANCE TEST
20.08.18

21.08.2018

 (9 AM)

 TO 

22.08.2018 

(5:00 PM)

23.08.2018                     

(9:00 AM)  

TO                  

24.08.2018 

(5:00 PM)

27.08.2018

 (1.00 PM           

TO           

 5:00 PM)

28.08.2018 

(9.00 AM)            

TO               

29.08.2018

 (4.00 PM)

30.08.2018 

(9.00 AM           TO 

 1.00 PM)

30.08.2018 (2.00 

PM)             TO    

31.08.2018 (4.00 

PM)

2

Law Department

 M.Phil

WITH ENTRANCE TEST
21.08.18

22.08.2018

 (9 AM)

 TO 

23.08.2018 

(5:00 PM)

24.08.2018                     

(9:00 AM)  

TO                  

27.08.2018 

(4:00 PM)

28.08.2018

 (9.00 AM           

TO           

 1:00 PM)

28.08.2018 

(2.00 PM)            

TO               

29.08.2018

 (4.00 PM)

30.08.2018 

(9.00 AM           TO 

 1.00 PM)

30.08.2018 (2.00 

PM)             TO    

31.08.2018 (4.00 

PM)

3

Economics Department 

M.Phil

WITH ENTRANCE TEST
21.08.18

22.08.2018

 (9 AM)

 TO 

23.08.2018 

(5:00 PM)

24.08.2018                     

(9:00 AM)  

TO                  

27.08.2018 

(4:00 PM)

28.08.2018

 (9.00 AM           

TO           

 1:00 PM)

28.08.2018 

(2.00 PM)            

TO               

29.08.2018

 (4.00 PM)

30.08.2018 

(9.00 AM           TO 

 1.00 PM)

30.08.2018 (2.00 

PM)             TO    

31.08.2018 (4.00 

PM)

Schedule for New Admissions June To August 2018                                                                                                 

(Online Student Portal for Counselling Result and Tuition Fees at 

www.pupadmissions.ac.in)
Candidates depositing fee through SBI/HDFC Bank Pay-in-Slip must deposit the payment receipt in concerned department within the prescribed 

time limit, otherwise their admission would be cancelled. No need to deposit any receipt in case of successful Credit/Debit/Netbanking online fees 

payment.

Uploading 1st 

Merit/Waiting List

Uploading 2nd 

Merit/Waiting List

Uploading 3rd 

Merit/Waiting List



S.No Courses
Interview 

End Date

Uploading by 

the 

Departments

Fees deposit by 

Students on 

online portal

Uploading by 

the 

Departments

Fees deposit by 

Students on 

online portal

Uploading by 

the 

Departments

Fees deposit by 

Students on 

online portal

Schedule for New Admissions June To August 2018                                                                                                 

(Online Student Portal for Counselling Result and Tuition Fees at 

www.pupadmissions.ac.in)
Candidates depositing fee through SBI/HDFC Bank Pay-in-Slip must deposit the payment receipt in concerned department within the prescribed 

time limit, otherwise their admission would be cancelled. No need to deposit any receipt in case of successful Credit/Debit/Netbanking online fees 

payment.

Uploading 1st 

Merit/Waiting List

Uploading 2nd 

Merit/Waiting List

Uploading 3rd 

Merit/Waiting List

NOTE:- *The Reconciliation of online fees, deposited by students, will be confirmed by Centralized Admission Cell which would be reflected back 

on the Head portal before uploading the

Merit/waiting list by the department on the Head portal. *The offline fees would be reconciled and confirmed on the head portal by the 

concerned Head.

Regional Centres/Neighbourhood Campus at Bathinda, Talwandi Sabo Malerkotla, Jhunir, Sardulgarh, Karandi, Dehla Seehan, Ralla, Rampura Phul, 

Maur and Jaito will admit the students

at their own level manually as per previous practise.

*Candidates who will Pay the fee through HDFC/SBI Pay-in-Slip will have to deposit the Receipt in

concerned Department within the prescribed time limit.


