Schedule for New Admissions June To August 2018 (Online Student Portal for Counselling Result and Tuition Fees at www.pupadmissions.ac.in)

Candidates depositing fee through SBI/HDFC Bank Pay-in-Slip must deposit the payment receipt in concerned department within the prescribed time limit, otherwise their admission would be cancelled. No need to deposit any receipt in case of successful Credit/Debit/Netbanking online fees payment.

S.No	Courses	Interview End Date	Uploading 1st Merit/Waiting List		Uploading 2nd Merit/Waiting List		Uploading 3rd Merit/Waiting List	
			Uploading by the Departments	Fees deposit by Students on online portal	Uploading by the Departments	Fees deposit by Students on online portal	Uploading by the Departments	Fees deposit by Students on online portal
1	M.Phil WITH ENTRANCE TEST	20.08.18	21.08.2018 (9 AM) TO 22.08.2018 (5:00 PM)	23.08.2018 (9:00 AM) TO 24.08.2018 (5:00 PM)	27.08.2018 (1.00 PM TO 5:00 PM)	28.08.2018 (9.00 AM) TO 29.08.2018 (4.00 PM)	30.08.2018 (9.00 AM TO 1.00 PM)	30.08.2018 (2.00 PM) TO 31.08.2018 (4.00 PM)
2	Law Department M.Phil WITH ENTRANCE TEST	21.08.18	22.08.2018 (9 AM) TO 23.08.2018 (5:00 PM)	24.08.2018 (9:00 AM) TO 27.08.2018 (4:00 PM)	28.08.2018 (9.00 AM TO 1:00 PM)	28.08.2018 (2.00 PM) TO 29.08.2018 (4.00 PM)	30.08.2018 (9.00 AM TO 1.00 PM)	30.08.2018 (2.00 PM) TO 31.08.2018 (4.00 PM)
3	Economics Department M.Phil WITH ENTRANCE TEST	21.08.18	22.08.2018 (9 AM) TO 23.08.2018 (5:00 PM)	24.08.2018 (9:00 AM) TO 27.08.2018 (4:00 PM)	28.08.2018 (9.00 AM TO 1:00 PM)	28.08.2018 (2.00 PM) TO 29.08.2018 (4.00 PM)	30.08.2018 (9.00 AM TO 1.00 PM)	30.08.2018 (2.00 PM) TO 31.08.2018 (4.00 PM)

Schedule for New Admissions June To August 2018 (Online Student Portal for Counselling Result and Tuition Fees at www.pupadmissions.ac.in)

Candidates depositing fee through SBI/HDFC Bank Pay-in-Slip must deposit the payment receipt in concerned department within the prescribed time limit, otherwise their admission would be cancelled. No need to deposit any receipt in case of successful Credit/Debit/Netbanking online fees payment.

S.No	Courses	Interview End Date	Uploading 1st Merit/Waiting List		Uploading 2nd Merit/Waiting List		Uploading 3rd Merit/Waiting List	
			Uploading by the Departments	Fees deposit by Students on online portal	Uploading by the Departments	Fees deposit by Students on online portal	Uploading by the Departments	Fees deposit by Students on online portal

*Candidates who will Pay the fee through HDFC/SBI Pay-in-Slip will have to deposit the Receipt in concerned Department within the prescribed time limit.

NOTE:- *The Reconciliation of online fees, deposited by students, will be confirmed by Centralized Admission Cell which would be reflected back on the Head portal before uploading the

Merit/waiting list by the department on the Head portal. *The offline fees would be reconciled and confirmed on the head portal by the concerned Head.

Regional Centres/Neighbourhood Campus at Bathinda, Talwandi Sabo Malerkotla, Jhunir, Sardulgarh, Karandi, Dehla Seehan, Ralla, Rampura Phul,
Maur and Jaito will admit the students

at their own level manually as per previous practise.